
The influence of the SSB’s
characteristics toward Sharia
compliance of Islamic banks

By Rifqi Muhammad

WORD COUNT 12758 TIME SUBMITTED 11-APR-2022 04:39PM

PAPER ID 84684236



1

1

8

8
12



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

6

7

7

9

10

11

13

17

19



3

3

5

5
5

9

13

21

23
25

28









2

2

2

2

2

2

3

14
14

22

24

29



2

2

2

2

2

26



4

11

15

16
20

27

30



18























1



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

The influence of the SSB’s characteristics toward Sharia
compliance of Islamic banks
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.econstor.eu
Internet

Muhammad Azam, Javed Akhtar, Syed Amir Ali,
Kamran Mohy-Ud-Din. " The moderating role of
compliance on the relationship between firm profitability and
CSR activities ", International Journal of Ethics and Systems,
2019
Crossref

www.scribd.com
Internet

studentsrepo.um.edu.my
Internet

hdl.handle.net
Internet

global.oup.com
Internet

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet

ouci.dntb.gov.ua
Internet

291 words — 3%

151 words — 2%

34 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

www.emeraldinsight.com
Internet

iaif.ir
Internet

ir.uitm.edu.my
Internet

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet

Accounting, Auditing & Accountability Journal,
Volume 25, Issue 5 (2012-06-30)
Publications

nibrahosen.multiply.com
Internet

businessperspectives.org
Internet

id.123dok.com
Internet

theses.ncl.ac.uk
Internet

eprints.utar.edu.my
Internet

www.businessperspectives.org
Internet

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

journals.sagepub.com
Internet

jurnal.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet

mafiadoc.com
Internet

publisher.unimas.my
Internet

repository.paramadina.ac.id
Internet

westminsterresearch.westminster.ac.uk
Internet

"Islamic Finance", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2016
Crossref

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet

etheses.dur.ac.uk
Internet

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

5 words — < 1%

4 words — < 1%


